
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

November 1, 2020 - November 30, 2020

72
New Registrations

93
New Courses Started

1,277
Videos Watched

1,277
Login Sessions

1,878
Lessons Viewed

706
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From November 1, 2020 To November 30, 2020



Monthly Usage

From November 1, 2020 To November 30, 2020



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From November 1, 2020 To November 30, 2020

299 Course Activity

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#1

199 Course Activity

Freelance Writing 101

#2

180 Course Activity

Acrylic Painting 101

#3

176 Course Activity

Introduction to Cell
and Molecular Biology

#4

174 Course Activity

Accounts Payable
Management

#5

168 Course Activity

The Art of Breathing

#6



136 Course Activity

Community
Development 101

#7

135 Course Activity

World Religions 101

#8

123 Course Activity

Geology 101

#9

118 Course Activity

Introduction to
Medical Billing

#10

115 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#11

102 Course Activity

Accounts Receivable
Management

#12

99 Course Activity

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#13

93 Course Activity

Introduction to Music
Appreciation

#14

91 Course Activity

Business
Management

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From November 1, 2020 To November 30, 2020

3 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#1

3 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#2

3 New Students

Meditation 101: Learn
How to Meditate

#3

2 New Students

Digital Photography
101

#4

2 New Students

Accounts Receivable
Management

#5

2 New Students

Landscaping 101

#6



2 New Students

American
Government

#7

2 New Students

Introduction to
Medical Billing

#8

2 New Students

Homeopathy 101

#9

2 New Students

Emotional Healing
101

#10

2 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#11

1 New Student

Cooking and Baking
101

#12

1 New Student

Bread Baking 101

#13

1 New Student

Drug and Alcohol
Abuse 101

#14

1 New Student

ICD-10: Medical
Coding

#15



1 New Student

Landlord 101:
Managing Rental
Properties

#16

1 New Student

World War I

#17

1 New Student

Anti Aging
Techniques

#18

1 New Student

Statistics 101

#19

1 New Student

Learn HTML - Create
Webpages Using
HTML5

#20

1 New Student

Google Slides

#21

1 New Student

Timeshare Basics

#22

1 New Student

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#23

1 New Student

How to Bake Cookies

#24



1 New Student

Excel 2019

#25

1 New Student

All About Herbs

#26

1 New Student

Introduction to
Gardening

#27

1 New Student

Customer
Relationship
Management

#28

1 New Student

Google Sheets

#29

1 New Student

Adobe Acrobat 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From November 1, 2020 To November 30, 2020

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Sun, Nov 1, 2020 2 2 30 40 34 26 134

Mon, Nov 2, 2020 1 1 58 72 51 20 203

Tue, Nov 3, 2020 - - 19 28 17 12 76

Wed, Nov 4, 2020 2 2 42 61 41 20 168

Thu, Nov 5, 2020 3 3 30 51 26 14 127

Fri, Nov 6, 2020 - - 28 63 40 33 164

Sat, Nov 7, 2020 4 3 19 70 50 27 173

Sun, Nov 8, 2020 5 3 58 64 52 22 204

Mon, Nov 9, 2020 2 1 32 54 50 23 162

Tue, Nov 10, 2020 - 2 54 72 63 27 218

Wed, Nov 11, 2020 1 - 52 65 42 18 178

Thu, Nov 12, 2020 6 9 81 129 79 55 359

Fri, Nov 13, 2020 6 7 36 88 46 42 225

Sat, Nov 14, 2020 4 5 28 55 50 27 169

Sun, Nov 15, 2020 3 6 57 112 110 30 318

Mon, Nov 16, 2020 4 10 70 91 80 32 287

Tue, Nov 17, 2020 1 4 63 74 40 29 211

Wed, Nov 18, 2020 1 2 52 34 29 8 126

Thu, Nov 19, 2020 3 3 56 111 43 79 295

Fri, Nov 20, 2020 3 2 33 57 35 15 145

Sat, Nov 21, 2020 4 5 56 95 54 13 227

Sun, Nov 22, 2020 3 6 28 32 18 11 98

Mon, Nov 23, 2020 1 2 43 45 37 10 138

Tue, Nov 24, 2020 5 2 57 63 28 18 173

Wed, Nov 25, 2020 - - 31 27 13 4 75



Thu, Nov 26, 2020 1 1 15 42 27 19 105

Fri, Nov 27, 2020 - 1 31 34 20 14 100

Sat, Nov 28, 2020 2 5 31 44 24 20 126

Sun, Nov 29, 2020 2 1 34 15 13 8 73

Mon, Nov 30, 2020 3 5 53 90 65 30 246

Total 72 93 1,277 1,878 1,277 706 5,303



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


